
WAYNE CARLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
2019-2020 MAJOR EVENTS CALENDAR 

 
 
Registration, 8:00-1:00 and 4:00-6:30………………..………..…………………..Tuesday, August 6 
First Day of School for 6th grade……………….…………..….…..….……   Wednesday, August 14 
Back to School Night, 4:00 pm..………...………………….…….........……..Wednesday, August 14 
All Students Return……………………………...………………………………...Thursday, August 15 
 
Labor Day / No School…………………………….………………………....Monday, September 2 
Picture Make-Up/Retake………………………….………..……………..Wednesday, September 18 
Teacher Work Day / No School for students…………………….………..Friday, September 20 
 
Choir Concert, 7:00 pm in the gym…………………………....………...………Tuesday, October 10 
End of 1st Quarter…………..………………………………...………..………….Monday, October 14 
6th Grade to Outdoor Lab………………….……………  Monday, October 14 - Friday, October 18 
Orchestra concert, 7:00 pm in the gym……………………...……………...Wednesday, October 23 
Band concert, 7:00 pm in the gym……………………………………...……... Thursday, October 24 
Fall Break / No School………………………………………………....………....Friday, October 25 
Teacher Work Day / No School for students…...…………………………. Monday, October 28 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-7:30 in the gym…………………………..Tuesday, November 
5 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-7:30 in the gym………...…………….Wednesday, November 
7 
Thanksgiving Break……………..……...……………………….Monday-Friday, November 25-29 
 
7th Grade Musical, 7:00 pm……………………………….……………….Wednesday, December 
11 
Choir Concert, 7:00 pm in the gym………………….…………….………....Tuesday, December 17 
Orchestra Concert, 7:00 in the gym……………………………….….….Wednesday, December 18 
Band Concert, 7:00 pm in the gym……………………………………….....Thursday, December 19 
End of 1st Semester………………….……………...……………………..…….Friday, December 20 
Winter Break……………………………………………………………… December 23 - January 3 
 
Teacher Work Days / No school for students………………......Thursday-Friday, January 
2-3 
All students return…………………………………..………………………....…….Monday, January 6 
Interest Night, 6:30-7:30 …………………………….…………………………….Monday, January 
13 
Martin Luther King Holiday / No School…………………………………….Monday, January 20 
 



Parent/Teacher Conferences, 4:00-7:00 in the gym……………….....……… Thursday, February 
6 
Teacher Work Day / No school for students………………….……………..Friday, February 14 
Presidents’ Day / no school……………………………………………..…   Monday, February 17 
Choir Concert, 7:00 pm in the gym………………….…………….….…….     Tuesday, February 25 
 
End of 3rd Quarter……………………………………………………………….Wednesday, March 11 
Spring Break………………………………………………………..............................  March 23 - 27 
 
Teacher Work Day / No school for students......................................................Friday April 10 
 
Orchestra Concert, 7:00 pm in the gym…...……..………………..……...………… Monday, May 
11 
Band Concert, 7:00 pm in the gym……………………………………………....…..Tuesday, May 12 
Choir Concert, 7:00 pm in the gym……………………………………….………....Thursday, May 
14 
Last Day for 8th Grade……………………. …………………………..…………….Thursday, May 21 
8th Grade Awards (by invitation only) 6:30-8:00 pm…………………………….  Thursday, May 21 
Last Day for 7th/6th grade (dismiss @ 12:50).........................................................Friday, May 22 
 


